The Iris Society of Minnesota

Presents

A 2024 Early Iris Show

Saturday, May 25th

8am - 5pm, Public Viewing Noon to 5pm

Bachman Garden Center, Heritage Room

6010 Lyndale Avenue South

Minneapolis, MN 55419

The show is open to members and the general public at no charge.

Iris flowers and arrangements must be entered by noon. The theme for arrangements is 'May Day.....Literally!' To see Division rules and Artistic class names go to our website, www.irismn.net, click on calendar and the show dates will have the information.

This show will not be judged since it's purpose is to show the public early irises and to teach participants about showing flowers. Ribbons and Medals will not be awarded. Experienced Iris Society members will assist the participants who enter iris.

The Iris Society of Minnesota will award each Division winner a \$25.00 gift certificate from Bachmans. Winners will be determined by a popular vote. Each viewer will sign in and receive a ballot and write in their favorite for each Division. At 5pm, votes will be tallied by the show chair and certificates presented to winners.

The Iris Society of Minnesota is affiliated with the American Iris Society. A formal show sponsored by both and judged by AIS accredited judges will be held on June 1, also at Bachmans.

For more information contact Marsha Ocel, 763-306-7477

Okay....here's the list of Division VI - Artistic Displays, you'll still need to go to the website for show rules.

Theme is May Day...Literally!

Youth .- Class

- 1. May Day!
- 2. Love me some Irises!

Open - Class

- 3. With a little help from my friends (synergistic design)
- 4. S.O.S.
- 5. All hands on deck (use of water)
- 6. Heaven help me